
1 甲  田  蘭  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 23.22 10.62 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.671 0 -2 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.05 0.652 0 1 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.26 1.762 1 3 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.17 2.372 1 2 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.21 1.911 0 4 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.26 1.762 1 3 1

9.70 10.62

Composition 1.80 2.312.25 1.50 3.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 1.75 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.192.50 1.50 2.50 2.25

12.60

2 ﾘｭﾊﾞｯｸ  聖花 ﾚﾃｨｼｱ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 8 22.14 8.86 13.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.312 0 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.01 0.910 0 1 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 3 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.14 1.241 1 3 0

8.30 8.86

Composition 1.80 2.442.50 1.50 3.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.692.75 1.75 3.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.75 1.50 2.50 2.25

13.28
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3 野  中  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 21.63 10.24 11.59 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.14 2.342 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.10 1.402 0 1 0

3 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.611 1 1 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.09 1.791 0 1 0

9.80 10.24

Composition 1.80 2.002.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.132.50 1.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.313.00 1.75 2.25 2.25

11.59

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 大  野  妃奈乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 19.78 8.53 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -4 -3

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.03 1.630 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.610 1 2 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.23 1.732 1 3 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -2 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 2 0

8.30 8.53

Composition 1.80 1.941.75 1.25 3.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.00 1.50 3.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.062.00 1.75 2.50 2.00

11.25
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5 藤      優  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 7 15.85 6.77 9.68 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.03 0.930 0 1 1

7 Sp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.94 6.77

Composition 1.80 1.632.00 1.50 1.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.752.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 1.25 2.00 2.25

9.68

転倒:  -0.60 (3)

6 渡  部  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 3 14.03 6.27 7.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.38 -0.40 0.98-4 -5 -4 -5

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.040 0 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.09 0.390 -2 -2 -3

6 1Lo+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.11 0.79-3 -2 -3 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

7.37 6.27

Composition 1.80 1.311.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

7.76
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7 小  野  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 13.62 6.08 7.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-3 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.06 1.190 1 1 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

6.23 6.08

Composition 1.80 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.441.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.00 1.75 1.75

7.54

8 蒲  原  日  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 6 12.88 4.67 8.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.14 0.86-3 -1 -3 -2

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 -2 -1

6 1F*+1T*+REP * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

8 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.04-2 0 1 -1

5.00 4.67

Composition 1.80 1.502.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.502.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.562.00 1.00 1.50 1.75

8.21
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